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MSU Invitational - 4/25/2009
Bozeman, MT
Results - MSU Invitational
Event 3 Men 4x100 Meter Relay
MSU 41.06 * 2006

Record:
Ludwig, Norris, Johnson, Heberly
Complex: 40.00 % 1984 Univ. of Idaho
BSC Qual: 48.84 ~ Top 8 Teams
Regional: 40.54 !
Team Relay Finals
Finals
1 Montana State-Billings A 44.77~
1) Chase Berg 2) Deshawn Lewis 3) James Hopkins 4) Cam
Weist
---Montana State A DQ
1) Kevin Ludwig 2) Asa Staven 3) Nick Puckett 4) Dan
Johnson
Event 4 Women 4x100 Meter Relay
MSU 46.46 * 1995 Fried, Otte, Berry, Cormier
Record:
Complex: 45.66 % 2003 Idaho State University
Railsback, Frazier, Boyd, Munger
BSC Qual: 48.84 ~ Top 8 Teams
Regional: 4558 !
Team Relay Finals
Finals
1Montana State A 47.78~
1) Autumn Domitrovich 2) Camille Marchand 3) Toni Qunell 4)
Olivia
Rider
2Montana State-Billings A 51.18
1) Rachel Hansen 2) Erika Halle 3) Britney Derhak 4)
Justine
Simons
Event 5 Men 1500 Meter Run
MSU  3:43.77 * 2000 Mike Feist
Record:
Complex:  3:48.90 % 1991 Shannon Butler, Montana State University
BSC Qual: 4:00.02 ~
Regional:  3:52.82 !
Name School Finals
Finals
1 Graydon Curry Montana State 4:03.39
2Carl Nystuen Montana State 4:05.96
3 Chris Baldus Montana State 4:06.15
4Daniel Jackson Montana State 4:07.82
5Tyler Noland Unattached 4:09.82

6Devin McDowell Montana State 4:19.50



Event 6 Women 1500 Meter Run

MSU  4:22.88 *
Record:
Complex: 4:27.80 %
BSC Qual: 4:46.90 ~
Regional:  4:33.70 !
Name
Finals
1 Elisabeth Driscoll
2Kala Jauquet
3 Whitney Mickelson

4 Melissa Carlson
Finals ... (Event 6 Women 1500 Meter Run)

1999

2003

1993

1993

2003

2003

Holly Stanish

Johanna Nilsson, Northern Arizona Univ.

School

Montana State
Montana State
Montana State-Billings
Montana State-Billings

School
Montana State-Billings

Jamison Banna

Finals

4:50.38
4:55.67
5:07.91
5:09.99

Finals

5:23.62

Jamison Banna, Montana State University

School
Montana State

Lisa Svaleson

Suzanne Krings, Montana

School

Name
5Katie Thiel
Event 7 Men 110 Meter Hurdles
MSU 14.01 *
Record:
Complex: 14.01 %
BSC Qual: 15.11 ~
Regional: 14.26 !
Name
Finals
1 Ben Soukup
Event 8 Women 100 Meter Hurdles
MSU 13.82 *
Record:
Complex: 13.69 %
BSC Qual: 14.96 ~
Regional: 13.88 !
Name
Finals
1 Sarah McGree

2 Cassie Holm
---Amanda DeHaan
Event 9 Men 400 Meter Dash

MSU 47.14 *
Record:
Complex: 45.90 %
BSC Qual: 48.79 ~
Regional: 47.09 !
Name
Finals
1 Nick Puckett
2Bryce Shows
3 Chase Berg
Event 10 Women 400 Meter Dash
MSU 53.05 *
Record:
Complex: 54.07 %
BSC Qual: 57.89 ~
Regional: 54.50 !

2006

1984

1997

2003

Montana State
Montana State-Billings
Montana State

Dan Johnson

Sam Koduah, Univeristy of Idaho

School

Montana State
Montana State
Montana State-Billings

Christine Otte

Selena Frazier, Idaho State University

Finals Wind

15.56

Finals Wind

16.06
18.74
DNF

Finals

48.54~
49.54
52.85



Finals
1 Julia Cooper
2 Carissa Storle
3Malori Woodford
Event 11 Men 100 Meter Dash
MSU 10.62 * 2006
Record:
Complex: 10.30 % 1993
BSC Qual: 1092 ~
Regional: 10.52 !
Name
Finals

1 Dan Johnson
2Kevin Ludwig
3James Connoley
4Cam Weist
5Deshawn Lewis
6Filip Alimpic
---Luke Barrett

Event 12 Women 100 Meter Dash

MSU 11.66 * 2003
Record:
Complex: 11.74 % 1978
BSC Qual: 1242 ~
Regional: 11.72 !
Name
Finals

1 Autumn Domitrovich

2Toni Qunell

3 Camille Marchand

40livia Rider

5Justine Simons

6Erika Halle

7Britney Derhak

8 Ashley Kropp

9Courtney Austin
10Sara Griffith
11Cassie Holm

Event 13 Men 800 Meter Run
MSU 1:50.25 * 1999
Record:

Complex: 1:51.01 % 1984

BSC Qual: 1:55.61 ~
Regional: 1:51.01 !
Name

Finals

1 Tyler Noland

2Forrest Jarvi

3 Matt Roseberry

4Logan Mossey

Montana State
Montana State
Montana State-Billings

Steve Heberly

Mark Morgan, Ricks College

School

Montana State
Montana State
Unattached

Montana State-Billings
Montana State-Billings
Montana State-Billings
Montana State-Billings

Lacy Hinzpeter

Debbie Adams, University of Oregon

School

Montana State
Montana State
Montana State
Montana State
Montana State-Billings
Montana State-Billings
Montana State-Billings
Montana State
Montana State
Montana State
Montana State-Billings

Shawn Fouhy

Craig Schlichting, Montana

School

Unattached

Unattached

Montana State-Billings
Unat-Montana State-Billings

58.41
59.15
1:01.82

Finals Wind

1095 -1.4
11.19 -1.4
1142 -1.4
1198 -14
11.99 -14
1229 -1.4
DNF -1.4

Finals WindH#

12.33~-1.41
12.45 -1.41
12.57 -1.41
12.86 -1.41
12.99 -1.41
13.02 -1.41
13.09 -1.41
13.32 -1.52
13.40 -1.52
13.61 -1.52
14.28 -1.52
Finals
1:58.08
1:58.98
1:59.02
1:59.04



6Carl Nystuen
7Tim Meagher

Event 14 Women 800 Meter Run

MSU 2:09.75 * 1999
Record:

Complex: 2:07.82 % 2003

BSC Qual: 2:18.22 ~
Regional: 2:10.52 !
Name

Finals

1Kala Jauquet

2 Elisabeth Driscoll

3 Whitney Mickelson

4Kari Foreman

Event 15 Men 400 Meter Hurdles

MSU 5142 * 1997

Record:
Complex: 50.92 % 1997
BSC Qual: 55.38 ~
Regional: 52.39 !
Name
Finals
1 Scott Peterson
2James Hopkins

Event 17 Men 200 Meter Dash

Montana State 2:01.47
Carroll 2:04.23
Christine Otte
Johanna Nilsson, Northern Arizona Univ.

School Finals
Montana State 2:23.14
Montana State 2:24.71
Montana State-Billings 2:30.29
Montana State-Billings 2:52.57
Brent Sampson

Nick Stewart, Montana

School Finals
Montana State 54.99~
Montana State-Billings 58.32

Steve Heberly

Derrick Atkins - ??, Ricks College

MSU 21.31 * 2006
Record:
Complex: 20.43 % 2005
BSC Qual: 2193 ~
Regional: 21.28 !
Name
Finals

1Dan Johnson
2Bryce Shows
3Cam Weist
Event 18 Women 200 Meter Dash

MSU 23.99 * 2003
Record:
Complex: 23.99 % 2003
BSC Qual: 2533 ~
Regional: 23.89 !
Name
Finals

1 Autumn Domitrovich
2Toni Qunell

30livia Rider

4 Camille Marchand
5Sarah McGree
6Erika Halle

7Britney Derhak

Event 19 Men 5000 Meter Run

School Finals Wind
Montana State 21.89~-1.5
Montana State 23.50 -1.5
Montana State-Billings 24.05 -1.5
Lacy Hinzpeter

Lacy Hinzpeter, Montana State University

School Finals Wind
Montana State 25.26~-1.3
Montana State 25.78 -1.3
Montana State 25.99 -1.3
Montana State 26.15 -1.3
Montana State 2641 -1.3
Montana State-Billings 2643 -1.3
Montana State-Billings 27.16 -1.3



MSU
Record:
Complex:
BSC Qual:
Regional:
Name
Finals

1 Patrick Casey

2Matt Adams

3 Matt Beamer

4Kelvin Daratha

SPeter Fey

6Ryan Utsey
---Tommy Sullivan

13:41.61 * 1991

14:31.20 % 1991
15:13.90 ~
14:34.90 !

Shannon Butler

Shannon Butler, Montana State University

School

Montana State
Montana State
Montana State
Montana State
Carroll
Carroll
Carroll

Event 20 Women 5000 Meter Run

MSU 16:29.50 * 1985
Record:
Complex: 17:06.58 % 2003
BSC Qual: 18:27.20 ~
Regional: 17:19.20 !
Name
Finals
1 Heather Haug
2Rebecca Sorenson
3Mykel Ler

Annette Hand

Ida Nilsson, Northern Arizona Univ.

School

Montana State
Montana State
Montana State-Billings

Event 21 Men 4x400 Meter Relay

MSU 3:11.07 * 2005
Record:
Heberly, Johnson, Novotny, Norris
Complex: 3:10.34 % 1977 University of Montana
Kerr, Wells, Andres, Giem
BSC 4148 ~ Top 8 Teams
Qual:
Regional: 3:10.11 !
Team Relay
Finals
1 Montana State A
1) Bryce Shows 2) Dan Johnson 3) Scott Peterson
2Montana State B

1) Mike Green 2) Chris Baldus 3) Matt Adams
3Montana State-Billings A
1) Chase Berg 2) Kelley Miller 3) James Hopkins

Event 22 Women 4x400 Meter Relay

MSU 3:43.26 * 1999
Record:
Complex: 3:42.59 % 2003
BSC 4148 ~
Qual:

Regional: 3:42.44 !

Hinzpeter, Bennett, Hastings, Otte

Idaho State University
Poulson, Boyd, Munger, Frazier
Top 8 Teams

Finals

15:00.89~
15:04.37~
15:26.29
15:48.40
17:16.29
17:43.27
DNF

Finals

18:52.01
19:21.70
21:06.99

Finals

3:19.65
4) Nick
Puckett
3:31.36
4) Mikal
Erickson
3:38.57
4) Matt
Roseberry



Finals

1 Montana State A 3:52.91
1) Julia Cooper 2) Olivia Rider 3) Autumn Domitrovich 4)
Amanda
DeHaan
Finals ... (Event 22 Women 4x400 Meter Relay)
Team Relay Finals
2Montana State B 4:13.46
1) Elisabeth Driscoll 2) Kala Jauquet 3) Camille Marchand 4) Carissa
Storle
Event 23 Women Hammer Throw
MSU 202-07 * 2005 Ashley Jones
Record:
Complex: 208-06 % 2003 Maureen Griffin, Idaho State University
BSC 157-00 ~
Qual:
Regional: 177-08 !
Name School Finals
Finals
1 Amanda Murphy Montana State 54.44m 178-07
2 Allison Jones Montana State 54.24m 177-11
3 Andrea Montague Unat-Montana State 53.08m 174-02
4Emily Willmuth Montana State 48.96m 160-07
S5Kirstin Lee Montana State 47.46m 155-08
6Lily Peterson Montana State 45.82m 150-04
Event 24 Men Hammer Throw
MSU 211-03 * 2006 Josh Henigman
Record:
Complex: 213-10 % 2000 Ian Maplethorpe, Unattached
BSC 162-00 ~
Qual:
Regional: 186-04 !
Name School Finals
Finals
1 Pat Eckerson Montana State 55.28m 181-04
2David Phillips Montana State 53.82m 176-07
3Casey Clausen Montana State 48.64m 159-07
4Morgan Norgaard Montana State 47.62m 156-03
5Alan Skogen Montana State 38.46m 126-02
Event 25 Men Javelin Throw
MSU 224-11 * 1997 Ryan Mizner
Record:
Complex: 240-03 % 1991 Jim Miller, Unattached

BSC Qual: 193-00 ~
Regional: 202-01 !

Name School Finals
Finals
I Nick Lam Montana State 61.78m 202-08
2Dan van Swearingen Montana State 60.70m 199-02
3Taylor Hensen Unattached 57.50m 188-08

4Willie Sullivan Montana State 52.34m 171-09



6Jade Haynie

Event 26 Women Javelin Throw

MSU 166-01 * 2009
Record:
Complex: 168-05 % 1984
BSC Qual: 130-00 ~
Regional: 142-06 !
Name
Finals
1Lena Suek
2Hannah Counter
3Kelsee Clark
4 Sarah McGree
5 Amanda DeHaan

Event 27 Women Pole Vault
MSU 14-01.75 * 2007
Record:

Complex: 13-06.25 % 2006
BSC Qual: 11-03 ~
Regional: 12-07.50 !
Name
Finals
1Lelia Ben Youssef
2 Brittany Speirs

3 Stacey Irvine

4 Amy Plummer
5Kaitlin McDonald
6Heidi Biehl

---Ellie Rudy
Event 28 Men Pole Vault
MSU 18-00.50 * 1998
Record:

Complex: 17-06 % 1996
BSC Qual: 15-06 ~
Regional: 16-07 !
Name

Finals

1 Bob Biskupiak
2Nick Morrow
3Mike Green

4 Asa Staven

Montana State-Billings

Emily Tyrrell

43.84m

Sherri Shoenborn, University of Idaho

School

Montana State
Montana State
Montana State-Billings
Montana State
Montana State

Elouise Rudy

Finals

44 96m
35.00m
34.48m
28.78m
25.00m

Elouise Rudy, Montana State University

School

Unat-Montana State

Montana State

Montana State

Montana State

Montana State

Montana State

Montana State

John Wurtz

Finals

4.10m

3.55m

3.55m

3.43m

3.10m

3.10m

NH

143-10

147-06
114-10
113-01
94-05
82-00

13-
05.25
11-
07.75
11-
07.75
11-
03.00
10-
02.00
10-
02.00

John Wurtz, D. Christopher, Montana State, UNA

School

Montana State

Montana State

Montana State

Montana State

Finals

4.73m

4.73m

4.27m

4.27m

15-
06.25
15-
06.25
14-
00.00
14-



4Thomas Geraghty
6 Wyatt Hermanson

---Jake Bowman

Event 29 Men Long Jump
MSU 24-11 * 1979
Record:
Complex: 25-09.25 % 2003

BSC Qual: 22-06 ~
Regional: 24-01 !
Name

Finals

1 Asa Staven

2Dustin Cichosz

Montana State

Montana State

Unattached

Marty Ogg

4.27m

4.12m

NH

Brandon Parker, Sacramento State

School

Montana State

Montana State

Finals ... (Event 29 Men Long Jump)

Name

3Luke Barrett

Event 30 Women Long Jump

MSU 20-09 * 2003
Record:
Complex: 20-09 % 2003
BSC Qual: 18-02 ~
Regional: 19-08.25 !
Name
Finals

1 Sarah McGree
2Courtney Austin
3 Sara Griffith

4 Ashley Kropp
5Erika Halle

6 Amanda DeHaan
7Rachel Hansen

Event 31 Men High Jump

MSU 7-03 * 1991
Record:
Complex: 7-03 % 1989
BSC Qual: 6-05 ~

Regional: 6-10.75 !

School
Montana State-Billings

Lacy Hinzpeter

Lacy Hinzpeter, Montana State University

School

Montana State
Montana State
Montana State
Montana State
Montana State-Billings
Montana State

Montana State-Billings

Brian Schweyen

Brian Schweyen, Montana State University

Finals

6.63m

6.46m

Finals

5.83m

Finals

5.48m

541m

5.27m

5.22m

5.19m

4.96m

4.93m

00.00
14-
00.00
13-
06.25

Wind

21-2.1
09.00

21-2.0
02.50

Wind
19-2.1
01.50

Wind

17-1.7
11.75
17-1.8
09.00
17-1.4
03.50
17-1.6
01.50
17-2.1
00.50
16-2.1
03.25
16-3.2
02.25



Finals
1 Asa Staven

2Mike Green

3Dan Coleman

Event 33 Men Shot Put

MSU 60-10.75 * 1994

Record:
Complex: 68-10.50 %
BSC Qual: 50-00 ~
Regional: 55-01.50 !
Name
Finals

1 Casey Clausen
2Kyle Richards

3Bryce Jensen

Event 34 Women Shot Put
MSU 49-01 * 2004

Record:
Complex: 52-04.50 %

BSC Qual: 41-06 ~
Regional: 46-11 !
Name

Finals

1 Kris Schaffer

2 Allison Jones

3 Amanda Murphy
4Kacie Vanderloos

5Kelsee Clark

Event 35 Women Discus Throw
MSU 160-06 * 2001

Record:
Complex: 164-02 %
BSC Qual: 136-00 ~
Regional: 155-02 !
Name
Finals
1 Andrea Montague
2Kirstin Lee

3Lena Suek

Montana State

Montana State

Montana State

Dennis Black

Dennis Black, Great Falls, MT

School

Montana State
Montana State-Billings

Montana State-Billings

Jennifer Allen

1.96m

1.83m

1.78m

Finals

17.01m

12.59m

12.21m

Marcia Mecklenberg, Bobcat Track Club

School

Montana State
Montana State
Montana State
Montana State-Billings

Montana State-Billings

Jennifer Allen

Julie Hansen, Seattle Pacific

School

Unat-Montana State
Montana State
Montana State

Finals

14.11m

13.99m

13.87m

11.23m

10.16m

Finals

47.80m
46.30m
42.06m

6-
05.00

00.00
5-
10.00

55-
09.75
41-
03.75
40-
00.75

46-
03.50
45-
10.75
45-
06.25
36-
10.25
33-
04.00

156-10
151-11
138-00



Event 36 Men Discus Throw
MSU 202-02 * 1984

Record:

Complex: 201-08 % 1991
BSC Qual: 153-00 ~
Regional: 169-07 !
Name

Finals

1 Pat Eckerson
2Casey Clausen
3Morgan Norgaard
4Jade Haynie
5Alan Skogen
6Mike Green
7Asa Staven
8Bryce Jensen
---David Phillips
---Kyle Richards

Event 37 Men Triple Jump
MSU 50-10.75 * 1990
Record:

Complex: 51-01 % 1977
BSC Qual: 45-00 ~
Regional:  49-02.50 !
Name

Finals

1Kevin Ludwig

2Dustin Cichosz

Event 38 Women Triple Jump

MSU 40-11.75 * 2003
Record:

Complex: 40-11.75 % 2003

BSC Qual: 37-00 ~

Regional: 40-05 !

Name

Finals

1 Courtney Austin
2 Ashley Kropp
3Sara Griffith

4Rachel Hansen

Lance Deal

Kami Keshmiri, Univ of Nevada-Reno

School

Montana State
Montana State
Montana State
Montana State-Billings
Montana State
Montana State
Montana State
Montana State-Billings
Montana State
Montana State-Billings

Dave Blair

Finals

48.30m
45.22m
41.96m
38.88m
38.76m
34.24m
32.12m
31.64m

ND

ND

Osita Nsofor, University of Idaho

School

Montana State

Montana State

Erin Jones

Renee Dunn, Montana

School

Montana State
Montana State
Montana State

Montana State-Billings

Event 41 Mixed 10000 Meter Run
MSU 37:07.02 * 4/25/2009 Travis Hutchinson, Montana State-Bi

Record:

Finals

14.51m

14.17m

Finals

11.15m

10.93m

10.50m

9.90m

Complex: 37:07.02 % 4/25/2009 Travis Hutchinson, Montana State-Bi

Name

School

158-05
148-04
137-08
127-07
127-02
112-04
105-04
103-10

Wind

47-1.7
07.25

46-2.1
06.00

Wind

36-1.2
07.00
35-1.8
10.50
34-2.1
05.50
32-1.8
05.75

Finals



Finals

1 Travis Hutchinson MMontana State-Billings 37:07.02%

2Lisa Minnehan WMontana State-Billings 41:00.08
O
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